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çµø{ ÉÌïßµ í ØVÕîàØí µNà×X

ÈOV: DE III 3462/16/EW å              ÄßøáÕÈLÉáø¢
                                                    ÄàÏÄß:  11/01/2019

Õß¼í¾ÞÉÈ¢

1 .  çµø{ ÉÌïßµí  ØVÕîàØí µNà×X  16.01.2017  -æÜ ·Øxí Õß¼í¾ÞÉÈdÉµÞø¢
¥çÉf fÃßºîí 2018  െസറംബര 12, 13, 14 ÄàÏÄßµ{ßW È¿JßÏ ËØíxí çd·Áí
dÁÞËíxíØíÎÞX æ¿ØíxßÈá¢ æÙÁí dÁÞËíxíØíÎÞX æ¿ØíxßÈá¢ ¼ÏßºîÕøáæ¿ ÕßÕøBZ
ºáÕæ¿ çºVAáKá. 23.05.1974  _æÜ ·Õæpaí ©JøÕí ¥ÈáØøßºîí (¼ß.².®¢.®Øí.
ÈOV  129/74/Éß.Áß.  ÄàÏÄß  23.05.1974)  ³çøÞ  çÉMùßçaÏá¢  ËÜ¢  dÉçÄcµ¢
æµÞ¿áJßGáIí.åæ¿Øíxí  ÉâVHÎÞÏá¢  ¼ÏßºîßGáçIÞ  ®Kí  æ¿Øíxßæa  ®ÜïÞ
çÉMùáµ{áæ¿Ïá¢  ËÜ¢  çÈÞAß  ÈßÖíºÏßçAIÄÞÃí. 29.07.1978  _æÜ  ·Õæpaí
©JøÕßX  dÉµÞø¢å(¼ß.².®¢.®Øí.ÈOV  556/78 Éß.Áß.  ÄàÏÄß  29.07.1978)
01.04.1977 Èá  çÖ×¢  ²øá  æ¿Øíxßæa  ®ÜïÞ  çÉMùáµ{á¢  ¼Ïßºîá
µÝßEÕVAáÎÞdÄçÎ  µNà×X ØVGßËßAxí  ÈWµáµÏáUâ. 01.04.1977_Èá  ÎáXÉí
æ¿Øíxí ÍÞ·ßµÎÞÏß ÉÞTÞÕáµÏá¢ ®KÞW 01.04.1977_ÈáçÖ×¢ æ¿Øíxßæa ÌÞAß
çÉMùáµZ ÉÞTÞÏß æ¿Øíxí  ÉâVJßÏÞAáµÏá¢ æºÏñßGáUÕVAí ØVGßËßAxáµZ
ÈWµáKÄÜï.å¥BæÈÏáUÕV ùßØWGí dÉØßiàµøßºî ·Øxá¢ ¥ÁíÎß×X ¿ßAxá¢
ÌtæMG  çÎÜÇßµÞøßµæ{  µÞÃßºîí  çÌÞÇcæM¿áJß  ØVÕîàØí  ÌáAßW
çø¶æM¿áçJIÄÞÃí.å29.07.1978_æÜ ·Õæpaí ©JøÕßXdÉµÞø¢ ØVGßËßAxßÈí
¥VÙÄÏáU  ©çÆcÞ·ØíÅzÞV  Éøàf  ¼Ïßºî  ÕßÕø¢  ØVÕîàØí  ÌáAßW
çø¶æM¿áJáKÄßÈí µNà×X ÈWµáK ØVGßËßAxí ÌtæMG ÕµáMí çÎÜÇßµÞøß
ÎáOÞæµ ÙÞ¼øÞçAIÄÞÃí.

2.   ËØíxí  çd·Áí  dÁÞËíxíØíÎX  æ¿ØíxßÈá¢  æÙÁí  dÁÞËíØíxíÎÞX  æ¿ØíxßÈá¢
dÉçÄcµ¢  ØVGßËßAxáµZ  ÈWµáKÄáæµÞIí  çÎWMùE  dÉµÞø¢  ³çøÞ
æ¿ØíxßÈá¢  ÉÞTÞµáK  ÉøàfÞVjßµZ  ¥ÄÞÄí  ØVGßËßAxáµZAí  dÉçÄcµ¢
¥çÉf  ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí  (ØVGßËßAxßÈáçÕIßÏáU  ¥çÉfµZ
¥ÈáÌtJßW  æµÞ¿áJßGáU  ÈßÖíºßÄ  çËÞùJßW  ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí)
¥çÉfÏßW  ¦ÕÖcæMGßøßAáK  ¯æÄCßÜá¢  ÕßÕø¢  ÈWµÞÄßøßAáµçÏÞ
ÎçxæÄCßÜá¢  ÈcâÈÄ  ©IÞÏßøßAáµçÏÞ  æºÏñÞW  ¥dÉµÞøÎáU  ¥çÉfµZ
ÈßøØßAæM¿áKÄÞÃí.å¥çÉfÏßW  ÈWµáK  ÕßÕøBZAí  ¦ÇÞøÎÞÏ
¥ÁíÎß×X  ¿ßAxáµç{Þ  æ®Áaßxß  ØVGßËßAxáµç{Þ  ¥çÉfçÏÞæ¿ÞM¢
¥ÏÏíçAIÄÞÃí.  1995 ¼ÈáÕøß ÎáÄÜáU ÁßMÞVGíæÎaW Éøàf ®ÝáÄßÏÕV
¥ÁíÎß×X  ¿ßAçxÞ  ¥xaXØí  ØVGßËßAçxÞ  èµÕÖÎßÜï  ®CßW  Éøàf
ÉÞTÞÏ ØVGßËßAxßÈá çÕIßÏáU ¥çÉfçÏÞæ¿ÞM¢ ØVGßËßAxßÈáU ËàØí
µâ¿ÞæÄ È×í¿æMG ²øá ¥ÁíÎß×X ¿ßAxßÈí 300 øâÉ ÈßøAßW “0051 PSC 105 State
P.S.C  99  Examination  Fee”®K  æÙÁíÁßW  ËàØí  ¥¿ºîí  ¥TW  æºÜïÞX
¥ÈáÌt¢  ²KßW  dÉØßiàµøßºîßGáU  æ®ÁaßËßçA×X  ØVGßËßAxá¢
ØÄcdÉØñÞÕÈÏá¢  çËÞçGÞ  ÉÄßºîí  ÌtæMG  ¦ËàØí  çÎÇÞÕßçÏÞ,  ·ØxÁí
³ËàØçùÞ ØÞfcæM¿áJßÏÄáµâ¿ß ÙÞ¼øÞçAIÄÞÃí.
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3. ÈßÜÕßÜáU È¿É¿ßdµÎ¢ ¥ÈáØøßºîí ©JøA¿ÜÞØáµZ ÉáÈ£ÉøßçÖÞÇßAáÕÞX
¥ÈáÕÞÆÎßÜï.å®KÞW  çÉMV  ²KßÈí  150 øâÉ  (  നറി അനപത് cq])
0051  PSC  (105)  State  PSC  99    Examination  Fee”  ®K æÙÁíÁßW ¥¿ºîí  ¥TW
æºÜïÞX  ØÙßÄ¢  ¥çÉfßºîÞW  ÕßÕßÇ  Õß×ÏBZAí  ÜÍßºîßGáU  ÎÞVAáµZ
µâGßçÈÞAß  æÄxáµZ  ÕÜïÄá¢  Ø¢ÍÕßºîßGáçIÞ  ®Kí  ÉøßçÖÞÇßºîí  ÕßÕø¢
¥ùßÏßAáKÄÞÃí.å¨  ÉøßçÖÞÇÈ  ÉÌïßµí  ØVÕîàØí  µNà×X  ¦ËàØßW
ÄæKÏÞÏßøßAá¢  È¿JáKÄí.å§ÄßÈáU  ¥çÉfµZ  ÉøàfÞ  ËÜ¢
dÉØßiæM¿áJß  ²øá  ÎÞØJßÈµ¢  ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí.å¥ÄßÈáçÖ×¢  ÜÍßAáK
¥çÉfµZ ØbàµøßAáKÄÜï.

                                  
                                                

æØdµGùß
çµø{ ÉÌïßµí ØVÕîàØí µNß×X

   ÄßøáÕÈLÉáø¢.
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ANNEXURE  1 

(See Para 2 of the Notification)

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF THE DEPTL. TESTS (SPL.)
DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN

1.  Name and Official Designation :

2.  Address to which certificate is to be sent  :

3.  Sex :

4.  Name of Test to which Certificate is 
     required. :

5.  Details of Test :

Name of Paper
And part

Month & Year of Passing
the examination

Reg. No. and year

6.  Whether you have produced along with
      this application all the relevant :
      Admission Tickets.

7.  Total value of Chalan receipts enclosed :
     (No. & Date)

8.  Signature of the candidate with date :

9.  Date of the application :

Note:-  If all the admission Tickets/Affidavit  (in original) are not enclosed     
            the  application will not be entertained. 
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ANNEXURE –II
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

 IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

             Specimen 
Signature of the Candidate

1. . . …………………………..
2. … ………………………….
3. ………………………………..

Certified  that  the  Photograph  and  Specimen  Signature  affixed  above  is  of  Sri/Smt.
……………………… and that he /she had appeared for the Departmental Test conducted by the
Kerala Public Service Commission during ………………….

(Office Seal)         Signature, Name & Designation of the 
                                                           Head of Office/ Department

AFFIDAVIT

I, . . . . . . ….. . . . solemnly affirm and declare that I my self had appeared for the Departmental
tests …………………. as per details appended and my original Admission Ticket of the above
examination was irrecoverably lost.

Name & Address of
the Candidate

Name of Test and
papers attended

Name of Examination
Centre

Register No.

Station:                                                    (Name & Signature of the Candidate):
Date    :                                            

                   Signed before me.                           
                                      Signature, Name & Designation of  

                                     Head of Office/ Department
Note: 1. The affidavit and identity certificate should be signed before the Head of Office who 
               should countersign and identify the photograph and Specimen Signature.
         2. Head of Office means the Drawing and Disbursing Officer or other Superior  
              Controlling  Officer.

3. In the case of the candidate himself being a gazetted Officer, some other Gazetted officer
             should attest the photograph and the signature.

4. The fee for affidavit is Rs. 300/- (for each hall ticket). 
            Head of Account  “0051 PSC 105 State P.S.C 99 Examination Fee”
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Here affix recent
Passport Size
Photograph of
the Candidate
and attest it by

the Head of
Office



FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN -  DECEMBER 2016

PASSED CANDIDATS

PAPER – I

DOT  : 12/09/2018
Maximum Mark : 100   Minimum Mark :  40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1 100006 HASEENA A 41
2 100007 IVY VARGHESE 40
3 100014 RESMI M C 53
4 100015 RESMI V 48
5 100051 NISHA K V 51
6 100060 REMYA K 42
7 100078 TEEJA K P 40
8 100082 AISWARYA R 50
9 100091 ANILA REGHU U 40
10 100092 ANITHA L 40
11 100093 ANNIE L DAS 45
12 100098 ASWATHY K U 50
13 100103 BEENA R B 57
14 100105 BIJI S L 40
15 100106 BINU K S 48
16 100134 LEENA A 43
17 100182 SOUMYA B R 50
18 100183 SOUMYA I 40
19 100192 SUDHI S 40
20 100195 SUNILA S 48
21 100205 JESHMA P P 48
22 100206 JISHA U 51
23 100207 JITHIN K KALATHIL 40
24 100214 PRADEEP KUMAR K P 43
25 100215 PRAVEENA P B 44
26 100218 RAMYA N V 40
27 100219 REJINA R 44
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FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN -  DECEMBER 2016

PAPER – II

PASSED CANDIDATS

DOT : 13/09/2018

MAX MARK – 50         MINIMUM MARK - 20

Sl.No Reg.No Name
Mark

1 100015 RESMI V 20
2 100022 SREEKALA CHELLAPPAN 25
3 100045 LINDYA M T 25
4 100050 NEENA N C 23
5 100051 NISHA K V 28
6 100052 NITHA K K 26
7 100059 REJITHA P N 20
8 100076 SUJITH K S 22
9 100091 ANILA REGHU U 28
10 100093 ANNIE L DAS 28
11 100105 BIJI S L 21
12 100106 BINU K S 26
13 100121 HASEENA BEEGOM A 20
14 100130 JINI S 20
15 100134 LEENA A 27
16 100138 LISHA P 22
17 100157 REMYA G S 29
18 100191 SUDHEESH P S 24
19 100192 SUDHI S 25
20 100193 SUMITHA R 25
21 100207 JITHIN K KALATHIL 28
22 100218 RAMYA N V 33
23 100226 THYAJ P V 21
24 100227 VIJESH A K 20
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FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN - DECEMBER 2016

PAPER – III - HEAD DRAFTSMAN

PASSED CANDIDATS

DOT  : 14/09/2018

MAX MARK – 100         MINIMUM MARK - 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name
Mark

1 100021 SREEJU R CHANDRAN 60
2 100029 AMBIKA V 47
3 100065 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 41
4 100068 SHEEJA THOMAS K 42
5 100074 SREEJA KUMARI K 52
6 100080 USHA T N 42
7 100095 ANUPAMA G PRABHA 57
8 100100 BABY SREEJA S 53
9 100107 BISMI BRIGIT P B 49
10 100114 DIPUNATH V S 43
11 100117 GEETHA K 46
12 100124 JASMIN P S 60
13 100132 KRISHNAKUMAR K G 52
14 100133 KRISHNAPRIYA V G 57
15 100143 N BABU 46
16 100154 REKHA B 56
17 100158 RENJITHA S V 46
18 100160 SABITHA P J 47
19 100169 SHAMEENA A 46
20 100175 SHIMA S R 49
21 100199 SWAPNA G A 63
22 100225 SUNIL RAJ K 41
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FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN -  DECEMBER 2016

MARK LIST

PAPER – I

DOT  : 12/09/2018
Maximum Mark : 100   Minimum Mark :  40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1 100006 HASEENA A 41
2 100007 IVY VARGHESE 40
3 100014 RESMI M C 53
4 100015 RESMI V 48
5 100018 SALEENA N 34
6 100038 DEEPTHI T A 27
7 100040 DIVYA MOL T D 32
8 100043 JOTHISH PRIYA S 17
9 100045 LINDYA M T 37
10 100050 NEENA N C 12
11 100051 NISHA K V 51
12 100052 NITHA K K 36
13 100053 P SHINY FRANCIS 23
14 100058 RAJITHA K S 23
15 100059 REJITHA P N 30
16 100060 REMYA K 42
17 100061 RESMI RAVINDRAN 11
18 100073 SINI C LAZAR 33
19 100076 SUJITH K S 12
20 100078 TEEJA K P 40
21 100079 THOMAS PAUL M 37
22 100081 ABHILASH S K 33
23 100082 AISWARYA R 50
24 100091 ANILA REGHU U 40
25 100092 ANITHA L 40
26 100093 ANNIE L DAS 45
27 100098 ASWATHY K U 50
28 100103 BEENA R B 57
29 100104 BEENARANI S Y 15
30 100105 BIJI S L 40
31 100106 BINU K S 48
32 100119 HARI T R 15
33 100130 JINI S 33
34 100134 LEENA A 43
35 100135 LEENA BEGUM S 10
36 100140 MAYA S 18
37 100146 RAHEEMA BEEGOM S 16
38 100150 RAJPRASAD J 7
39 100151 RATHEESH R 7
40 100157 REMYA G S 23
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41 100171 SHAN S 28
42 100182 SOUMYA B R 50
43 100183 SOUMYA I 40
44 100187 SREEKALA S 35
45 100191 SUDHEESH P S 29
46 100192 SUDHI S 40
47 100194 SUMY S 34
48 100195 SUNILA S 48
49 100205 JESHMA P P 48
50 100206 JISHA U 51
51 100207 JITHIN K KALATHIL 40
52 100208 LENITH M A 37
53 100210 MERCY N A 9
54 100211 MINIJA T V 23
55 100214 PRADEEP KUMAR K P 43
56 100215 PRAVEENA P B 44
57 100218 RAMYA N V 40
58 100219 REJINA R 44
59 100223 SREEJITH O 26
60 100226 THYAJ P V 28
61 100227 VIJESH A K 23
62 100228 VRINDA A M 28
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FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN -  DECEMBER 2016

MARK LIST

PAPER – II

DOT  : 13/09/2018

MAX MARK – 50         MINIMUM MARK - 20

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1 100001 ABDUL RAHIM Y 14
2 100015 RESMI V 20
3 100022 SREEKALA CHELLAPPAN 25
4 100024 SUBI RANI M 16
5 100040 DIVYA MOL T D 16
6 100043 JOTHISH PRIYA S 16
7 100045 LINDYA M T 25
8 100050 NEENA N C 23
9 100051 NISHA K V 28
10 100052 NITHA K K 26
11 100058 RAJITHA K S 13
12 100059 REJITHA P N 20
13 100060 REMYA K 14
14 100061 RESMI RAVINDRAN 14
15 100076 SUJITH K S 22
16 100081 ABHILASH S K 15
17 100091 ANILA REGHU U 28
18 100092 ANITHA L 15
19 100093 ANNIE L DAS 28
20 100105 BIJI S L 21
21 100106 BINU K S 26
22 100119 HARI T R 8
23 100121 HASEENA BEEGOM A 20
24 100130 JINI S 20
25 100134 LEENA A 27
26 100138 LISHA P 22
27 100146 RAHEEMA BEEGOM S 9
28 100150 RAJPRASAD J 17
29 100151 RATHEESH R 15
30 100157 REMYA G S 29
31 100167 SAUMYA S 9
32 100171 SHAN S 17
33 100182 SOUMYA B R 15
34 100187 SREEKALA S 14
35 100191 SUDHEESH P S 24
36 100192 SUDHI S 25
37 100193 SUMITHA R 25
38 100207 JITHIN K KALATHIL 28
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39 100210 MERCY N A 12
40 100211 MINIJA T V 16
41 100218 RAMYA N V 33
42 100219 REJINA R 15
43 100223 SREEJITH O 14
44 100226 THYAJ P V 21
45 100227 VIJESH A K 20
46 100228 VRINDA A M 16
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FIRST GRADE DRAFTSMAN/HEAD DRAFTSMAN - DECEMBER 2016

HEAD DRAFTSMAN

MARK LIST

PAPER – III

DOT  : 14/09/2018

MAX MARK – 100         MINIMUM MARK - 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1 100021 SREEJU R CHANDRAN 60
2 100029 AMBIKA V 47
3 100044 KOCHUTHRESIA M S 32
4 100065 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 41
5 100068 SHEEJA THOMAS K 42
6 100074 SREEJA KUMARI K 52
7 100080 USHA T N 42
8 100095 ANUPAMA G PRABHA 57
9 100096 ARATHY U S 35
10 100100 BABY SREEJA S 53
11 100101 BAFEELA E 36
12 100107 BISMI BRIGIT P B 49
13 100114 DIPUNATH V S 43
14 100115 DIVYA P R 35
15 100117 GEETHA K 46
16 100118 GEETHA M 27
17 100124 JASMIN P S 60
18 100132 KRISHNAKUMAR K G 52
19 100133 KRISHNAPRIYA V G 57
20 100142 MURPHY V 34
21 100143 N BABU 46
22 100154 REKHA B 56
23 100158 RENJITHA S V 46
24 100160 SABITHA P J 47
25 100164 SANTHAKUMARI B 33
26 100169 SHAMEENA A 46
27 100175 SHIMA S R 49
28 100177 SIMI K O 35
29 100178 SIMINA K J 15
30 100181 SOBHA GEORGE 28
31 100199 SWAPNA G A 63
32 100225 SUNIL RAJ K 41

12


	Õß¼í¾ÞÉÈ¢
	ANNEXURE 1
	ANNEXURE –II
	KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	IDENTITY CERTIFICATE
	AFFIDAVIT


